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Elezione: Camera 2008
Elezioni Politiche del 13 e 14 aprile 2008
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
DIPIETR

2
P.DEM.

3
U.D.C.

4
P.D.L.

5
LEGANORD

6
DIF.ABO.

7
U.D.P.C.

8
P.SOC. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 951 789 82,97 23 3,02 192 25,20 44 5,77 327 42,91 108 14,17 4 0,52 1 0,13 0 0,00 762 96,58 27 3,42 

   2 857 676 78,88 30 4,58 167 25,50 24 3,66 303 46,26 75 11,45 7 1,07 3 0,46 3 0,46 655 96,89 21 3,11 

   3 873 696 79,73 22 3,22 153 22,40 43 6,30 300 43,92 106 15,52 1 0,15 0 0,00 7 1,02 683 98,13 13 1,87 

   4 855 700 81,87 30 4,37 162 23,58 36 5,24 337 49,05 80 11,64 4 0,58 0 0,00 1 0,15 687 98,14 13 1,86 

   5 823 654 79,47 29 4,55 181 28,37 28 4,39 275 43,10 75 11,76 4 0,63 3 0,47 2 0,31 638 97,55 16 2,45 

   6 0 104 0,00 3 3,00 38 38,00 4 4,00 41 41,00 8 8,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,00 100 96,15 4 3,85 

   7 877 713 81,30 17 2,50 170 25,00 30 4,41 283 41,62 117 17,21 5 0,74 1 0,15 1 0,15 680 95,37 33 4,63 

   8 982 730 74,34 25 3,62 183 26,52 49 7,10 273 39,57 90 13,04 4 0,58 1 0,14 5 0,72 690 94,52 40 5,48 

   9 974 770 79,06 22 2,94 191 25,53 40 5,35 300 40,11 113 15,11 4 0,53 1 0,13 10 1,34 748 97,14 22 2,86 

  10 745 587 78,79 18 3,17 155 27,29 24 4,23 248 43,66 54 9,51 5 0,88 0 0,00 5 0,88 568 96,76 19 3,24 

  11 694 560 80,69 18 3,32 171 31,55 33 6,09 194 35,79 75 13,84 1 0,18 3 0,55 5 0,92 542 96,79 18 3,21 

  12 872 692 79,36 35 5,33 202 30,75 38 5,78 249 37,90 71 10,81 1 0,15 2 0,30 4 0,61 657 94,94 35 5,06 

  13 919 730 79,43 26 3,64 218 30,53 39 5,46 300 42,02 82 11,48 2 0,28 0 0,00 3 0,42 714 97,81 16 2,19 

  14 811 668 82,37 29 4,43 226 34,56 31 4,74 255 38,99 81 12,39 3 0,46 2 0,31 0 0,00 654 97,90 14 2,10 

  15 943 770 81,65 32 4,27 213 28,40 24 3,20 322 42,93 92 12,27 3 0,40 2 0,27 6 0,80 750 97,40 20 2,60 

  16 865 688 79,54 34 5,14 240 36,25 17 2,57 248 37,46 45 6,80 2 0,30 1 0,15 4 0,60 662 96,22 26 3,78 

  17 906 746 82,34 28 3,90 242 33,70 30 4,18 296 41,23 65 9,05 4 0,56 2 0,28 8 1,11 718 96,25 28 3,75 

  18 934 767 82,12 24 3,26 228 30,94 28 3,80 314 42,61 81 10,99 2 0,27 3 0,41 0 0,00 737 96,09 30 3,91 

  19 831 654 78,70 30 4,72 201 31,60 23 3,62 253 39,78 63 9,91 7 1,10 2 0,31 5 0,79 636 97,25 18 2,75 

  20 859 641 74,62 16 2,58 157 25,36 143 23,10 191 30,86 55 8,89 5 0,81 1 0,16 4 0,65 619 96,57 22 3,43 

  21 830 676 81,45 21 3,22 174 26,65 20 3,06 291 44,56 92 14,09 0 0,00 2 0,31 7 1,07 653 96,60 23 3,40 

  22 831 677 81,47 33 4,97 173 26,05 36 5,42 282 42,47 95 14,31 1 0,15 1 0,15 3 0,45 664 98,08 13 1,92 

  23 795 648 81,51 27 4,31 191 30,46 32 5,10 255 40,67 70 11,16 3 0,48 0 0,00 6 0,96 627 96,76 21 3,24 

  24 531 442 83,24 22 5,16 124 29,11 25 5,87 152 35,68 66 15,49 2 0,47 0 0,00 1 0,23 426 96,38 16 3,62 

  25 572 454 79,37 17 3,83 133 29,95 18 4,05 163 36,71 69 15,54 2 0,45 1 0,23 0 0,00 444 97,80 10 2,20 

  26 757 620 81,90 26 4,35 199 33,28 25 4,18 235 39,30 64 10,70 5 0,84 1 0,17 3 0,50 598 96,45 22 3,55 

  27 795 635 79,87 17 2,79 172 28,20 33 5,41 250 40,98 84 13,77 1 0,16 1 0,16 1 0,16 610 96,06 25 3,94 

  28 739 621 84,03 33 5,47 176 29,19 25 4,15 258 42,79 72 11,94 1 0,17 2 0,33 1 0,17 603 97,10 18 2,90 

  29 664 547 82,38 28 5,27 128 24,11 21 3,95 219 41,24 80 15,07 1 0,19 0 0,00 5 0,94 531 97,07 16 2,93 

  30 615 490 79,67 29 6,08 125 26,21 31 6,50 209 43,82 62 13,00 0 0,00 1 0,21 1 0,21 477 97,35 13 2,65 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Camera 2008
Elezioni Politiche del 13 e 14 aprile 2008
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
DIPIETR

2
P.DEM.

3
U.D.C.

4
P.D.L.

5
LEGANORD

6
DIF.ABO.

7
U.D.P.C.

8
P.SOC. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 817 692 84,70 20 2,97 188 27,93 39 5,79 270 40,12 77 11,44 0 0,00 1 0,15 6 0,89 673 97,25 19 2,75 

  32 1.172 929 79,27 39 4,32 272 30,16 49 5,43 341 37,80 108 11,97 3 0,33 0 0,00 5 0,55 902 97,09 27 2,91 

  33 436 344 78,90 14 4,27 77 23,48 17 5,18 126 38,41 50 15,24 0 0,00 1 0,30 2 0,61 328 95,35 16 4,65 

  34 433 368 84,99 13 3,63 103 28,77 23 6,42 156 43,58 37 10,34 2 0,56 0 0,00 2 0,56 358 97,28 10 2,72 

  35 663 557 84,01 20 3,78 128 24,20 21 3,97 213 40,26 95 17,96 5 0,95 1 0,19 1 0,19 529 94,97 28 5,03 

  36 749 630 84,11 16 2,62 155 25,37 24 3,93 271 44,35 105 17,18 2 0,33 0 0,00 2 0,33 611 96,98 19 3,02 

  37 719 603 83,87 19 3,25 168 28,77 32 5,48 217 37,16 109 18,66 1 0,17 1 0,17 6 1,03 584 96,85 19 3,15 

  38 743 603 81,16 15 2,59 175 30,17 29 5,00 219 37,76 85 14,66 6 1,03 0 0,00 1 0,17 580 96,19 23 3,81 

  39 493 407 82,56 11 2,95 105 28,15 8 2,14 152 40,75 57 15,28 2 0,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 373 91,65 34 8,35 

  40 506 392 77,47 12 3,17 120 31,75 17 4,50 132 34,92 63 16,67 3 0,79 1 0,26 3 0,79 378 96,43 14 3,57 

  41 1.002 791 78,94 28 3,66 221 28,85 24 3,13 308 40,21 106 13,84 3 0,39 5 0,65 2 0,26 766 96,84 25 3,16 

  42 1.007 751 74,58 28 3,91 209 29,15 24 3,35 280 39,05 96 13,39 6 0,84 2 0,28 4 0,56 717 95,47 34 4,53 

  43 875 731 83,54 29 4,08 255 35,92 28 3,94 229 32,25 97 13,66 9 1,27 3 0,42 6 0,85 710 97,13 21 2,87 

  44 1.085 826 76,13 29 3,67 197 24,91 29 3,67 342 43,24 128 16,18 3 0,38 2 0,25 6 0,76 791 95,76 35 4,24 

  45 1.103 910 82,50 41 4,62 256 28,86 31 3,49 318 35,85 172 19,39 3 0,34 2 0,23 5 0,56 887 97,47 23 2,53 

  46 842 668 79,33 28 4,38 190 29,73 26 4,07 245 38,34 93 14,55 2 0,31 0 0,00 2 0,31 639 95,66 29 4,34 

  47 952 788 82,77 31 4,09 241 31,79 26 3,43 268 35,36 102 13,46 0 0,00 7 0,92 4 0,53 758 96,19 30 3,81 

Totali 37.297 30.135 80,80 1.137 3,90 8.345 28,66 1.441 4,95 11.710 40,22 3.870 13,29 134 0,46 63 0,22 159 0,55 29.117 96,62 1.018 3,38 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Camera 2008
Elezioni Politiche del 13 e 14 aprile 2008
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
FIAMM.

10
M.E.D.A.

11
P.L.I.

12
GRILLI

13
SIN.CRI.

14
ARCBAL

15
P.C.L.

16
BEN.COM V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 951 789 82,97 29 3,81 2 0,26 3 0,39 2 0,26 4 0,52 14 1,84 4 0,52 5 0,66 762 96,58 27 3,42 

   2 857 676 78,88 21 3,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 0,76 3 0,46 10 1,53 3 0,46 1 0,15 655 96,89 21 3,11 

   3 873 696 79,73 13 1,90 3 0,44 2 0,29 2 0,29 5 0,73 21 3,07 3 0,44 2 0,29 683 98,13 13 1,87 

   4 855 700 81,87 16 2,33 0 0,00 1 0,15 1 0,15 3 0,44 13 1,89 1 0,15 2 0,29 687 98,14 13 1,86 

   5 823 654 79,47 14 2,19 3 0,47 3 0,47 0 0,00 4 0,63 12 1,88 3 0,47 2 0,31 638 97,55 16 2,45 

   6 0 104 0,00 2 2,00 0 0,00 1 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 2,00 0 0,00 100 96,15 4 3,85 

   7 877 713 81,30 18 2,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 0,74 7 1,03 19 2,79 5 0,74 2 0,29 680 95,37 33 4,63 

   8 982 730 74,34 18 2,61 2 0,29 1 0,14 4 0,58 5 0,72 20 2,90 9 1,30 1 0,14 690 94,52 40 5,48 

   9 974 770 79,06 23 3,07 0 0,00 2 0,27 5 0,67 7 0,94 20 2,67 4 0,53 6 0,80 748 97,14 22 2,86 

  10 745 587 78,79 22 3,87 0 0,00 2 0,35 0 0,00 1 0,18 21 3,70 6 1,06 7 1,23 568 96,76 19 3,24 

  11 694 560 80,69 15 2,77 0 0,00 1 0,18 8 1,48 5 0,92 7 1,29 5 0,92 1 0,18 542 96,79 18 3,21 

  12 872 692 79,36 16 2,44 1 0,15 1 0,15 8 1,22 0 0,00 19 2,89 5 0,76 5 0,76 657 94,94 35 5,06 

  13 919 730 79,43 22 3,08 0 0,00 3 0,42 2 0,28 2 0,28 9 1,26 2 0,28 4 0,56 714 97,81 16 2,19 

  14 811 668 82,37 12 1,83 1 0,15 1 0,15 1 0,15 0 0,00 9 1,38 1 0,15 2 0,31 654 97,90 14 2,10 

  15 943 770 81,65 24 3,20 1 0,13 5 0,67 3 0,40 0 0,00 20 2,67 0 0,00 3 0,40 750 97,40 20 2,60 

  16 865 688 79,54 16 2,42 6 0,91 3 0,45 4 0,60 5 0,76 21 3,17 9 1,36 7 1,06 662 96,22 26 3,78 

  17 906 746 82,34 11 1,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,28 4 0,56 20 2,79 4 0,56 2 0,28 718 96,25 28 3,75 

  18 934 767 82,12 22 2,99 1 0,14 2 0,27 4 0,54 2 0,27 17 2,31 7 0,95 2 0,27 737 96,09 30 3,91 

  19 831 654 78,70 18 2,83 1 0,16 1 0,16 3 0,47 1 0,16 24 3,77 3 0,47 1 0,16 636 97,25 18 2,75 

  20 859 641 74,62 19 3,07 2 0,32 1 0,16 0 0,00 4 0,65 14 2,26 4 0,65 3 0,48 619 96,57 22 3,43 

  21 830 676 81,45 17 2,60 1 0,15 1 0,15 2 0,31 2 0,31 17 2,60 4 0,61 2 0,31 653 96,60 23 3,40 

  22 831 677 81,47 15 2,26 2 0,30 3 0,45 2 0,30 2 0,30 8 1,20 6 0,90 2 0,30 664 98,08 13 1,92 

  23 795 648 81,51 19 3,03 0 0,00 1 0,16 2 0,32 1 0,16 17 2,71 3 0,48 0 0,00 627 96,76 21 3,24 

  24 531 442 83,24 10 2,35 1 0,23 2 0,47 2 0,47 2 0,47 11 2,58 3 0,70 3 0,70 426 96,38 16 3,62 

  25 572 454 79,37 19 4,28 1 0,23 1 0,23 4 0,90 1 0,23 13 2,93 2 0,45 0 0,00 444 97,80 10 2,20 

  26 757 620 81,90 16 2,68 1 0,17 4 0,67 0 0,00 4 0,67 10 1,67 3 0,50 2 0,33 598 96,45 22 3,55 

  27 795 635 79,87 25 4,10 2 0,33 0 0,00 2 0,33 2 0,33 17 2,79 0 0,00 3 0,49 610 96,06 25 3,94 

  28 739 621 84,03 15 2,49 2 0,33 2 0,33 2 0,33 2 0,33 11 1,82 1 0,17 0 0,00 603 97,10 18 2,90 

  29 664 547 82,38 16 3,01 2 0,38 4 0,75 3 0,56 3 0,56 18 3,39 2 0,38 1 0,19 531 97,07 16 2,93 

  30 615 490 79,67 6 1,26 0 0,00 2 0,42 1 0,21 2 0,42 5 1,05 2 0,42 1 0,21 477 97,35 13 2,65 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Camera 2008
Elezioni Politiche del 13 e 14 aprile 2008
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
FIAMM.

10
M.E.D.A.

11
P.L.I.

12
GRILLI

13
SIN.CRI.

14
ARCBAL

15
P.C.L.

16
BEN.COM V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 817 692 84,70 26 3,86 2 0,30 0 0,00 3 0,45 3 0,45 30 4,46 4 0,59 4 0,59 673 97,25 19 2,75 

  32 1.172 929 79,27 36 3,99 2 0,22 4 0,44 3 0,33 6 0,67 26 2,88 0 0,00 8 0,89 902 97,09 27 2,91 

  33 436 344 78,90 13 3,96 0 0,00 2 0,61 1 0,30 3 0,91 12 3,66 9 2,74 1 0,30 328 95,35 16 4,65 

  34 433 368 84,99 6 1,68 0 0,00 2 0,56 1 0,28 2 0,56 8 2,23 1 0,28 2 0,56 358 97,28 10 2,72 

  35 663 557 84,01 12 2,27 1 0,19 1 0,19 6 1,13 3 0,57 18 3,40 1 0,19 3 0,57 529 94,97 28 5,03 

  36 749 630 84,11 16 2,62 1 0,16 0 0,00 3 0,49 2 0,33 6 0,98 6 0,98 2 0,33 611 96,98 19 3,02 

  37 719 603 83,87 9 1,54 1 0,17 2 0,34 4 0,68 2 0,34 10 1,71 1 0,17 2 0,34 584 96,85 19 3,15 

  38 743 603 81,16 14 2,41 1 0,17 2 0,34 3 0,52 3 0,52 17 2,93 4 0,69 6 1,03 580 96,19 23 3,81 

  39 493 407 82,56 13 3,49 1 0,27 1 0,27 2 0,54 4 1,07 5 1,34 7 1,88 5 1,34 373 91,65 34 8,35 

  40 506 392 77,47 13 3,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,79 4 1,06 6 1,59 0 0,00 1 0,26 378 96,43 14 3,57 

  41 1.002 791 78,94 19 2,48 2 0,26 3 0,39 8 1,04 3 0,39 18 2,35 11 1,44 5 0,65 766 96,84 25 3,16 

  42 1.007 751 74,58 23 3,21 3 0,42 1 0,14 7 0,98 2 0,28 23 3,21 5 0,70 4 0,56 717 95,47 34 4,53 

  43 875 731 83,54 14 1,97 2 0,28 3 0,42 4 0,56 5 0,70 19 2,68 6 0,85 1 0,14 710 97,13 21 2,87 

  44 1.085 826 76,13 21 2,65 4 0,51 1 0,13 6 0,76 3 0,38 10 1,26 7 0,88 3 0,38 791 95,76 35 4,24 

  45 1.103 910 82,50 24 2,71 5 0,56 0 0,00 2 0,23 4 0,45 18 2,03 5 0,56 1 0,11 887 97,47 23 2,53 

  46 842 668 79,33 11 1,72 0 0,00 2 0,31 4 0,63 2 0,31 22 3,44 11 1,72 1 0,16 639 95,66 29 4,34 

  47 952 788 82,77 21 2,77 3 0,40 4 0,53 8 1,06 4 0,53 32 4,22 5 0,66 2 0,26 758 96,19 30 3,81 

Totali 37.297 30.135 80,80 800 2,75 63 0,22 81 0,28 147 0,50 138 0,47 717 2,46 189 0,65 123 0,42 29.117 96,62 1.018 3,38 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Camera 2008
Elezioni Politiche del 13 e 14 aprile 2008
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 951 789 82,97 762 96,58 27 3,42 5 0,63 22 2,79 0 0,00 

   2 857 676 78,88 655 96,89 21 3,11 2 0,30 19 2,81 0 0,00 

   3 873 696 79,73 683 98,13 13 1,87 2 0,29 11 1,58 0 0,00 

   4 855 700 81,87 687 98,14 13 1,86 4 0,57 9 1,29 0 0,00 

   5 823 654 79,47 638 97,55 16 2,45 5 0,76 11 1,68 0 0,00 

   6 0 104 0,00 100 96,15 4 3,85 2 1,92 2 1,92 0 0,00 

   7 877 713 81,30 680 95,37 33 4,63 7 0,98 26 3,65 0 0,00 

   8 982 730 74,34 690 94,52 40 5,48 10 1,37 30 4,11 0 0,00 

   9 974 770 79,06 748 97,14 22 2,86 4 0,52 18 2,34 0 0,00 

  10 745 587 78,79 568 96,76 19 3,24 5 0,85 14 2,39 0 0,00 

  11 694 560 80,69 542 96,79 18 3,21 2 0,36 16 2,86 0 0,00 

  12 872 692 79,36 657 94,94 35 5,06 9 1,30 26 3,76 0 0,00 

  13 919 730 79,43 714 97,81 16 2,19 2 0,27 14 1,92 0 0,00 

  14 811 668 82,37 654 97,90 14 2,10 3 0,45 11 1,65 0 0,00 

  15 943 770 81,65 750 97,40 20 2,60 7 0,91 13 1,69 0 0,00 

  16 865 688 79,54 662 96,22 26 3,78 3 0,44 23 3,34 0 0,00 

  17 906 746 82,34 718 96,25 28 3,75 5 0,67 23 3,08 0 0,00 

  18 934 767 82,12 737 96,09 30 3,91 6 0,78 24 3,13 0 0,00 

  19 831 654 78,70 636 97,25 18 2,75 4 0,61 14 2,14 0 0,00 

  20 859 641 74,62 619 96,57 22 3,43 5 0,78 17 2,65 0 0,00 

  21 830 676 81,45 653 96,60 23 3,40 3 0,44 20 2,96 0 0,00 

  22 831 677 81,47 664 98,08 13 1,92 2 0,30 11 1,62 0 0,00 

  23 795 648 81,51 627 96,76 21 3,24 9 1,39 12 1,85 0 0,00 

  24 531 442 83,24 426 96,38 16 3,62 2 0,45 14 3,17 0 0,00 

  25 572 454 79,37 444 97,80 10 2,20 3 0,66 7 1,54 0 0,00 

  26 757 620 81,90 598 96,45 22 3,55 3 0,48 19 3,06 0 0,00 

  27 795 635 79,87 610 96,06 25 3,94 7 1,10 18 2,83 0 0,00 

  28 739 621 84,03 603 97,10 18 2,90 5 0,81 13 2,09 0 0,00 

  29 664 547 82,38 531 97,07 16 2,93 6 1,10 10 1,83 0 0,00 

  30 615 490 79,67 477 97,35 13 2,65 3 0,61 10 2,04 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Camera 2008
Elezioni Politiche del 13 e 14 aprile 2008
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 817 692 84,70 673 97,25 19 2,75 5 0,72 14 2,02 0 0,00 

  32 1.172 929 79,27 902 97,09 27 2,91 11 1,18 16 1,72 0 0,00 

  33 436 344 78,90 328 95,35 16 4,65 6 1,74 10 2,91 0 0,00 

  34 433 368 84,99 358 97,28 10 2,72 0 0,00 10 2,72 0 0,00 

  35 663 557 84,01 529 94,97 28 5,03 8 1,44 20 3,59 0 0,00 

  36 749 630 84,11 611 96,98 19 3,02 5 0,79 14 2,22 0 0,00 

  37 719 603 83,87 584 96,85 19 3,15 3 0,50 16 2,65 0 0,00 

  38 743 603 81,16 580 96,19 23 3,81 1 0,17 22 3,65 0 0,00 

  39 493 407 82,56 373 91,65 34 8,35 3 0,74 31 7,62 0 0,00 

  40 506 392 77,47 378 96,43 14 3,57 4 1,02 10 2,55 0 0,00 

  41 1.002 791 78,94 766 96,84 25 3,16 2 0,25 23 2,91 0 0,00 

  42 1.007 751 74,58 717 95,47 34 4,53 5 0,67 29 3,86 0 0,00 

  43 875 731 83,54 710 97,13 21 2,87 4 0,55 17 2,33 0 0,00 

  44 1.085 826 76,13 791 95,76 35 4,24 8 0,97 27 3,27 0 0,00 

  45 1.103 910 82,50 887 97,47 23 2,53 3 0,33 20 2,20 0 0,00 

  46 842 668 79,33 639 95,66 29 4,34 4 0,60 25 3,74 0 0,00 

  47 952 788 82,77 758 96,19 30 3,81 5 0,63 25 3,17 0 0,00 

Totali 37.297 30.135 80,80 29.117 96,62 1.018 3,38 212 0,70 806 2,67 0 0,00 
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